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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1652 days
Type Duplex Built

Massive 5 bedroom Fully-Detached duplex for sale LOCATION: Sangotedo, Lekki, Lagos - Major Features: •
spacious compound • Carpot • CCTV with monitor screen • Stamped concrete floor • Strong wooden doors •
Fully fitted kitchen • good lighting system • Inbuilt sound system • Master bedroom with walk-in closet •
Highly homely and serene estate • Pre-Installed AC units • En-suite BQ. Etc PRICE: N60M
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Property Summary

Property ID: P1680873266

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 60000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 5 60000000 0

Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km

Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 60000000 0Km

sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 0Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 2.9Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 92000000 5Km

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 5Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 5Km

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 5Km

along Lekki/Epe Expressway, Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 3 25000000 5Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


